
 
            

             
REGION/OFFICE 

ADMINISTRATOR NAME 
E-MAIL ADDRESS ADDRESS TELEPHONE/FAX 

District Nursing Services Sosse Bedrossian, Director 
E-mail: sosse.bedrossian@lausd.net 
 
Donna Horowitz, Admin. Coordinator 
E-mail: donna.horowitz@lausd.net 
 
Deborah Markus, Coordinator 
E-mail: deborah.lovett@lausd.net 
 
Clare Reid, Coordinator 
E-mail: clare.reid@lausd.net  

 

121 N Beaudry Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90012 

P: (213) 202-7580 
F: (213) 580-6557 

East Nursing Grace Guillen, Coordinator 
E-mail: grace.guillen@lausd.net 

Elizabeth Rodriguez, Coordinator 
E-mail: elizabeth.rodriguez@lausd.net  
 

1501 Murchison Street 
Los Angeles, CA 90031 

P: (323) 673-5541 

North (Valley East) Cheryl Davison, Coordinator 
E-mail: cad0840@lausd.net 

 

13395 E Kagel Canyon Street 
Building 84 
Pacoima, CA 91331 

P: (818) 686-4460 
F: (818) 686-4470 

North (Valley West) Vanita Star, Coordinator 
E-mail: vanita.star@lausd.net 

6505 Zelzah Avenue 
Building 7 
Reseda, CA 91335 

P: (818) 654-1670 
F: (818) 758-9961 

South Nursing Allison Barancho, Coordinator 
E-mail: allison.barancho@lausd.net 
 

1208 Magnolia Avenue 
Gardena, CA 90247 

P: (310) 354-3550 
F: (310) 719-1370 

West Nursing Andrea Coleman, Coordinator 
E-mail: andrea.coleman@lausd.net 
 
 

2635 Colby Avenue 
Bungalow D 
Los Angeles, CA 90064 

P: (310) 235-3770 
F: (310) 235-3753 
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